
CHRIST (Deemed to be University)

Anti-ragging Squad for 2024-2025: Central Campus - Members List

Sl.No Member Name Position Email ID

1 Dr Shampa Dev Chairperson shampa.dev@christuniversity.in

2 Dr Sreeja Karta Faculty Rep sreeja.kartha@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Sangeetha R Faculty Rep
sreeja.kartha@christuniversity.in

4 Ms Manjula T Counsellor/Coordinator
manjula.t@christuniversity.in

5 Mr Vibek Kumar Student Rep.
vibek.kumar@cbz.christuniversity.i

n

6
Ms Diya

harikrishnan
Student Rep.

diya.harikrishnan@pseng.christuni

versity.in

7 Ms Cicily Cherian
Hostel warden

cicily.cherian@christuniversity.in

8 Mr Jose K L
Non-teaching staff

jose.kl@christuniversity.in

9
Mr Purnanand

Bhaskar

Staff - Student Welfare

Office (SWO)

purnananda.bhaskar

@christuniversity.in

10 Ms Soumya Joseph Non-teaching staff soumya.joseph@christuniversity.in

11 Mr Venkatesulu T Security officer venkatesulu.t@christuniversity.in

Contact person details:

Ms. Manjula T

Email:- manjula.t@christuniversity.in Telephone : - 080-4012 9427

mailto:vidula.k@christuniversity.in

